
2024 HONDO OWL SOFTBALL SCHEDULE

Day Date Opponent Location Team Time

Tuesday Jan 30 Scrimmage- Bandera Hondo Mix 5:00 PM

Friday Feb 2 Scrimmage-Uvalde Hondo Mix 5:00 PM

Tuesday Feb 6 Scrimmage- Devine Devine Mix 5:00 PM  
Friday Feb 9 Scrimmage - Jourdanton Hondo MIx 5/7 pm  
Tuesday Feb 13 Pleasanton Pleasanton JV/V 5/7pm

Thurs-Fri. Feb 15-17 MV Tournament Castroville Varsity TBA

Tuesday Feb 20 Sabinal Hondo Varsity 5:00 PM  
Thurs-Sat Feb 22-24 Jourdanton Tournament Jourdanton Varsity TBA

Tuesday Feb 27 Bandera Bandera JV/V 5/7pm

Thurs/Sat Feb 29/Mar 1/2 D'Hanis Tournament D'Hanis Varsity TBA

Tuesday Mar 5 Poteet Hondo JV/V 5/7pm

Friday Mar 8 Boerne Hondo JV/V 5/7pm

Friday Mar 15 Natalia Hondo JV/V 5/7pm

Tuesday Mar 19 Cotulla Hondo JV/V 5/7pm  
Friday Mar 22 Dilley Hondo V/JV 5/7pm  
Monday Mar 25 Crystal City Hondo JV/V 5/7pm  
Thursday Mar 28 Lytle "Senior Night" Hondo JV/V 5/7pm  
Tuesday Apr 2 Natalia Natalia JV/V 5/7pm  
Friday Apr 5 Cotulla Cotulla JV/V 5/7pm  
Tuesday Apr 9 Dilley Dilley JV/V 5/7pm   
Friday Apr 12 Crystal City Crystal City V/JV 5/7pm  
Tuesday Apr 16 Lytle Lytle JV/V 5/7pm  

 

Saturday April 27 Bi-District Deadline TBA Varsity TBA

Saturday May 4 Area Deadline TBA Varsity TBA

Saturday May 11 Regional Quarterfinal TBA Varsity TBA

Saturday May 18 Regional Semifinal TBA Varsity TBA

Saturday May 25 Regional Final Playoff TBA Varsity TBA

Tues-Sat June 1 State Tournament Austin Varsity TBA

Head Coach - Efren Gonzalez

Asst. Coaches - Rylee Ohlhausen, Jimmy Ramos, Meg Deleon

Principal- Rodney Ramirez

Girls Coordinator- Bailey Catalani

Athletic Director - Dustin Templin

Superintendent - Rose Mary Mares


